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Garlic Butter Snails
Touch of Ginger | Coriander | Cream | Homemade Puffy Focaccia

Panko Chicken Caeser Salad
Fried Bread | Anchovy Dressing | Parmesan Shavings

Golden Brown Haloumi (V)
Lemon | Rocket Leaves | Marinated Green Olives | Sundried Tomatoes

Salt & Pepper Fried Calamari
Sliced Avocado | Salsa | Whipped Feta

Durban Style Chicken Livers
Garam Masala | Ginger | Coconut Milk | Roti

Crumbed Herbed Mushrooms & Prawns
Turmeric | Coriander & Lime Mayo

Garlic Mussels
Flat Leaf Parsley | Cream | Homemade Puffy Focaccia

Flame Grilled BBQ Wings
Salsa | Feta | Crushed Avocado

R120

R125

R130

R135

R90

R135

R115

R100



%Wwﬁ OWL& ot o

Served with Pickled Carrot All served with a roasted long cut bone marrow & onion rings.
Our steaks are brushed with a herb & garlic butter.

Lamb on the Bone R145 Ribeye 300g
Sugar Bean (V) R100 Fillet 2509

) The Tomahawk 700g, flame grilled & finished in the pizza oven*
Chicken on the Bone R130 T-bone 500g

Rump 200g
Sirloin 200g
Boerewors 300g

Locally Farmed Lamb chops 300g

o *Please allow adequate cooking time.
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Olive Oil Mash

Roasted Pumpkin (V) R145 Sautéed Spinach
Caramelized Cashew Nuts | Sweet Red Onions | Feta | Rocket Leaves P
Sweet Potato Chunks
Fried Brinjal (V) R155 Fries
Pesto | Parmesan | Sundried Tomato | Mint Leaves Roasted Spiced Pumpkin Pieces
Grilled Garlic & Green Chilli Mushrooms (V) R145 Potato Salad
Coriander Leaves | Sriracha Mayo | Sweet Potato | Lemon Chakalaka
Sliced Plum Tomato (V) R125

Mozzarella Cheese | Balsamic Reduction | Fresh Dill
Black Peppercorn

Smoked 4 Cheese

Red Wine Jus

Brown Mushroom & Rosemary
Sticky Whiskey BBQ
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Flame Grilled Baby Chicken (Peri-Peri or Lemon Rosemary)

Rustic Fries

Grilled Norwegian Salmon
Bok Choi | Mash | Asian Vinaigrette

Maple Smoked Baby Back Pork Ribs
Rustic Hand Cut Fries

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Pasta

Tagliatelle | Smoked Salmon | Prawns | Lime | Créme Fraiche

Chicken & Prawn Curry

Basmati Rice | Roti | Sambals

Classic Crispy Fish & Chips
Saffron Mayo

Rack of Lamb
Olive Oil Mash | Creamed Spinach

R180

R280

R280

R210

R230

R180

R325



Ahho's

Local Meat Combo

R300

100g Lamb Chops | 100g Boerewors | 200g Sirloin | Chakalaka |
Potato Salad

Seafood Combo

R290

Lemon & Herb Butter Kingklip | 4 Grilled Prawns | Mussels |
Fried Calamari | Chips | Rice

Chocolate & Red Wine Torte

Salted Caramel Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

Rainbow Cake

Speckled Whipped Cream | Strawberries

Ice Cream Sandwich

Swiss Choc Chip Biscuits | Chocolate Ice Cream | Strawberries

Minted Chocolate Brownie

Strawberry Ice Cream | Crumbled Fudge

Roasted Vanilla Walnut Baked Cheesecake
Rum & Red Berry Sauce




Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Chips

Buttered Pasta | Cheddar | Mozzarella

Crispy Fish Pieces | Chips

Crispy Chicken Strips | Chips | Ketchup

Tomato & Mozzarella Stretched Flat Bread

Giant Chocolate Chip Cookie | Nutella | Strawberries

Ice Cream | Hot Fudge Sauce

R70

R90

R95

R85

R90

R90

R80
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